
2013 Middle School Team List

First Last eMail-1 eMail-2 Jersey Grade DOB Grad Phone

1 Casey Donahoe fdonahoe@bloomu.edu jdonahoe@bloomu.edu 2 8th 7/21/1999 2017 570-850-6543

2 Rease Enright RREnright25@yahoo.com 24 8th 4/25/1999 2017 570-854-2198

3 McKenzie Hackenberg HackenbergM@yahoo.com hack152004@yahoo.com 19 8th 7/16/1999 2017 570-854-4573

4 Leah Haney HanFam6@excite.com 11 8th 2/6/1999 2017 570-594-2707

5 Allie Mettler BMettler@grandviewhh.com Kmettler@geisinger.edu 4 8th 2/8/1999 2017 570-336-7249

6 Amanda Myers skaamyers@aol.com 29 8th 10/8/1998 2017 570-271-1992

7 Abby Raup CRaup6@aol.com CRaup@danville.K12.pa.us 15 8th 10/12/1998 2017 570-594-3380

8 Nina Shoemaker micromom17821@yahoo.com BCShoemaker@geisinger.edu 21 8th 11/26/1998 2017 570-809-1687

9 Jamie Sidler KSidler5@hotmail.com SSidler5@hotmail.com 12 8th 3/27/1999 2017 570-275-7962

10 Amanda Angel PaulaAngel@aol.com PLAngel@geisinger.edu 9 7th 3/2/1999 2018 570-847-8501

11 Ashley Brent gebrent1@verizon.net 14 7th 11/17/1999 2018 570-275-6376

12 Samantha Chillis timberobert@aol.com 5 7th 10/31/1999 2018 570-275-9658

13 Aanya Chopra ASChopra915@aol.com 6 7th 9/25/1999 2018 570-336-0243

14 Gracie Crone STCrone@verizon.net 34 7th 9/13/1999 2018 570-271-1553

15 Jenna Deal Bdeal@ptd.net 23 7th 4/25/2000 2018 570-275-6334

16 Nikaela Haas JanetteHaas@yahoo.com 10 7th 12/1/1999 2018 570-594-4442

17 Mattie Hartzell dh17821@aol.com 25 7th 1/27/2000 2018 570-594-2614

18 Raegan Jones tsrrjones430@gmail.com 3 7th 8/15/2000 2018 570-394-6147

19 Haylea Jo Knotts tkkhknotts@evenlink.com 18 7th 9/20/1999 2018 570-672-1342

20 Kaitlyn Raup morgankaitlyn@yahoo.com 20 7th 7/24/2000 2018 570-764-0409

21 Nadine Sharr TSharr@csiu.org nsharr12@gmail.com 1 7th 2/29/2000 2018 570-275-3169

22 Lynsey Shultz GShultzConstruction@gmail.com GShultzCon@aol.com 27 7th 10/21/1999 2018 570-204-0214

23 Sarah Wildt wildts4@ptd.net 17 7th 3/13/2000 2018 570-275-0667

24 Sydnee Yeager rjoontreras77@yahoo.com 38 7th 11/13/1999 2018 570-205-3869
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